

Furnituri birou

I.D.: 42266559

Data publicarii	21.03.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 834,56 RON - 834,56 RON

Descriere: Dosare 250X0.50=125.00; File plastic 300X0.09=27.00; Dosare plastic 300X0.84=252.00; Etichete 3X54.62=163.86; Marker 8X6.30=50.40; Evidentiator 7X6.30=44.10; Scoch 10X3.78=37.80; Biblioraft 10X8.40=84.00; Pix 12X4.20=50.40.
